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2. Race Restart

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:16:25

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(12) Max Nagl
1 15:18:13.003
2 15:20:10.723 1:57.720
3 15:22:10.107 1:59.384
4 15:24:07.054
5 15:26:05.665 1:58.611
6 15:28:04.094 1:58.429
7 15:30:02.594 1:58.500
8 15:32:01.504 1:58.910
9 15:34:02.136 2:00.632
10 15:36:02.550 2:00.414
11 15:38:02.936 2:00.386
12 15:40:06.235 2:03.299
13 15:42:08.844 2:02.609
(116) Karlis Sabulis
1 15:18:14.583
2 15:20:13.363 1:58.780
3 15:22:12.625 1:59.262
4 15:24:12.497 1:59.872
5 15:26:11.252
6 15:28:10.973 1:59.721
7 15:30:12.314 2:01.341
8 15:32:14.268 2:01.954
9 15:34:16.712 2:02.444
10 15:36:20.231 2:03.519
11 15:38:22.960 2:02.729
12 15:40:25.513 2:02.553
13 15:42:29.458 2:03.945
(911) Jordi Tixier
1 15:18:18.218
2 15:20:17.956 1:59.738
3 15:22:17.520 1:59.564
4 15:24:16.994 IEEEEZE
5 15:26:17.977 2:00.983
6 15:28:18.544 2:00.567
7 15:30:20.277 2:01.733
8 15:32:22.733 2:02.456
9 15:34:25.018 2:02.285
10 15:36:28.301 2:03.283
11 15:38:30.581 2:02.280
12 15:40:35.291 2:04.710
13 15:42:41.343 2:06.052
(926) Jeremy Delincé
1 15:18:19.200
2 15:20:20.483 2:01.283
3 15:22:20.207 1:59.724
4 15:24:19.786
5 15:26:21.850 2:02.064
6 15:28:23.922 2:02.072
7 15:30:27.058 2:03.136
8 15:32:29.972 2:02.914
9 15:34:33.250 2:03.278
10 15:36:37.160 2:03.910
11 15:38:41.213 2:04.053
12 15:40:46.961 2:05.748
13 15:42:55.422 2:08.461
(149) Dennis Ullrich
1 15:18:16.573
2 15:20:15.138
3 15:22:14.922 1:59.784
4 15:24:17.265 2:02.343

Bielsteiner Waldkurs 1,655 Km
04.07.2021 13:13

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
5 15:26:20.654 2:03.389
6 15:28:24.274 2:03.620
7 15:30:28.813 2:04.539
8 15:32:32.102 2:03.289
9 15:34:36.079 2:03.977

10 15:36:40.302 2:04.223

11 15:38:44.608 2:04.306

12 15:40:51.111 2:06.503

13 15:42:55.969 2:04.858

(92) Toms Macuks

1 15:18:25.023

2 15:20:27.087 2:02.064

3 15:22:27.154
4 15:24:29.098 2:01.944

5 15:26:30.606 2:01.508

6 15:28:31.058 2:00.452

7 15:30:33.518 2:02.460

8 15:32:38.017 2:04.499

9 15:34:45.866 2:07.849

10 15:36:50.829 2:04.963

11 15:38:55.627 2:04.798

12 15:41:00.616 2:04.989

13 15:43:09.074 2:08.458

(260) Nico Koch

1 15:18:21.123

2 15:20:22.547 2:01.424

3 15:22:23.245
4 15:24:24.605 2:01.360

5 15:26:26.261 2:01.656

6 15:28:29.142 2:02.881

7 15:30:32.180 2:03.038

8 15:32:39.003 2:06.823

9 15:34:47.416 2:08.413

10 15:36:53.892 2:06.476

11 15:39:01.293 2:07.401

12 15:41:05.770 2:04.477

13 15:43:11.389 2:05.619

(108) Stefan Ekerold

1 15:18:23.726

2 15:20:23.934
3 15:22:24.810 2:00.876

4 15:24:27.520 2:02.710

5 15:26:32.446 2:04.926

6 15:28:37.513 2:05.067

7 15:30:41.809 2:04.296

8 15:32:45.578 2:03.769

9 15:34:51.834 2:06.256

10 15:36:56.390 2:04.556

11 15:39:02.520 2:06.130

12 15:41:07.920 2:05.400

13 15:43:13.901 2:05.981

(226) Tom Koch

1 15:18:20.331
2 15:20:21.475 2:01.144
3 15:22:21.804
4 15:24:22.209 2:00.405
5 15:26:23.512 2:01.303
6 15:28:25.852 2:02.340
7 15:30:30.081 2:04.229
8 15:32:37.766 2:07.685
9 15:34:55.601 2:17.835

10 15:37:00.425 2:04.824
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2. Race Restart

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:16:25

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
11 15:39:04.407  2:03.982
12 15:41:09.360  2:04.953
13 15:43:14.811  2:05.451
(40) Tanel Leok
1 15:18:23.022
15:20:29.245  2:06.223
3 15:22:33.643  2:04.398
4 15:24:36.910  2:03.267
5 15:26:39.384 [IEERZE
6 15:28:42.637  2:03.253
7 15:30:46.914  2:04.277
8 15:32:51.327  2:04.413
9 15:34:57.220  2:05.893
10 15:37:02.211  2:04.991
11 15:39:07.652  2:05.441
12 15:41:11.715  2:04.063
13 15:43:18.099  2:06.384
(238) Lukas Platt
1 15:18:23.934
2 15:20:30.012  2:06.078
3 15:22:35.164  2:05.152
4 15:24:39.313  2:04.149
5 15:26:43.556  2:04.243
6 15:28:47.028
7 15:30:50.866  2:03.838
8 15:32:57.747  2:06.881
9 15:35:06.080  2:08.333
10 15:37:14.023  2:07.943
11 15:39:23.858  2:09.835
12 15:41:32.122  2:08.264
13 15:43:41.356  2:09.234
(105) Cyril Genot
1 15:18:26.407
2 15:20:34.959  2:08.552
3 15:22:40.177  2:05.218
4 15:24:45.202  2:05.025
5 15:26:50.547  2:05.345
6 15:28:55.881  2:05.334
7 15:31:00.282
8 15:33:06.354  2:06.072
9 15:35:13.857  2:07.503
10 15:37:22.005  2:08.148
11 15:39:29.835  2:07.830
12 15:41:38.018  2:08.183
13 15:43:45.377  2:07.359
(727) Boris Maillard
1 15:18:26.184
2 15:20:32.224  2:06.040
3 15:22:37.674  2:05.450
4 15:24:44.708  2:07.034
5 15:26:53.327  2:08.619
6 15:29:00.761  2:07.434
7 15:31:06.090
8 15:33:12.061  2:05.971
9 15:35:19.095  2:07.034
10 15:37:26.111  2:07.016
11 15:39:32.302  2:06.191
12 15:41:40.534  2:08.232
13 15:43:49.418  2:08.884

(262) Mike Stender

1 15:18:29.093

Bielsteiner Waldkurs 1,655 Km
04.07.2021 13:13

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm

2 15:20:37.855 2:08.762

3 15:22:45.024 2:07.169

4 15:24:52.854 2:07.830

5 15:27:00.042 2:07.188

6 15:29:05.250

7 15:31:11.316 2:06.066

8 15:33:16.921 2:05.605

9 15:35:22.180 2:05.259
10 15:37:28.895 2:06.715
11 15:39:34.978 2:06.083
12 15:41:43.353 2:08.375
13 15:43:51.530 2:08.177

(177) Franziskus Wiinsche

1 15:18:27.212

2 15:20:35.844 2:08.632

3 15:22:44.319 2:08.475

4 15:24:51.645 2:07.326

5 15:26:57.781 2:06.136

6 15:29:03.379

7 15:31:09.074 2:05.695

8 15:33:15.861 2:06.787

9 15:35:26.071 2:10.210
10 15:37:34.696 2:08.625
11 15:39:44.865 2:10.169
12 15:41:58.478 2:13.613
13 15:44:11.883 2:13.405

(152) Petar Petrov

1 15:18:28.262

2 15:20:36.317 2:08.055

3 15:22:42.982 2:06.665

4 15:24:50.677 2:07.695

5 15:27:12.546 2:21.869

6 15:29:19.044

7 15:31:29.838 2:10.794

8 15:33:38.546 2:08.708

9 15:35:45.048 2:06.502
10 15:37:55.056 2:10.008
11 15:40:07.753 2:12.697
12 15:42:17.313 2:09.560

(315) Gianluca Ecca
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15:18:31.978

15:20:39.337 2:07.359

15:22:47.345
15:24:56.361
15:27:04.714
15:29:13.071
15:31:20.976
15:33:31.164
15:35:42.220
15:37:52.483
15:40:02.982
15:42:19.498

(227) Vincent Gallwitz

2:08.008
2:09.016
2:08.353
2:08.357
2:07.905
2:10.188
2:11.056
2:10.263
2:10.499
2:16.516

O oONOULDA WN -

15:18:32.256

15:20:38.727

15:22:47.600
15:24:57.154
15:27:06.520
15:29:15.752
15:31:23.577
15:33:34.367
15:35:44.025

2:08.873
2:09.554
2:09.366
2:09.232
2:07.825
2:10.790
2:09.658
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2. Race Restart

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:16:25

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
10 15:37:54.026  2:10.001
11 15:40:05.781  2:11.755
12 15:42:22.887  2:17.106
(955) Gabriel Chetnicki
1 15:18:35.161
2 15:20:42.679  2:07.518
3 15:22:50.066
4 15:24:58.493  2:08.427
5 15:27:07.702  2:09.209
6 15:29:17.005  2:09.303
7 15:31:28.869  2:11.864
8 15:33:37.218  2:08.349
9 15:35:50.285  2:13.067
10 15:38:00.379  2:10.094
11 15:40:13.586  2:13.207
12 15:42:26.005  2:12.419
(75) Hardi Roosiorg
1 15:18:30.550
15:20:37.200
3 15:22:46.654  2:09.454
4 15:24:55.009  2:08.355
5 15:27:03.116  2:08.107
6 15:29:21.665  2:18.549
7 15:31:32.933  2:11.268
8 15:33:42.322  2:09.389
9 15:35:51.708  2:09.386
10 15:38:02.431  2:10.723
11 15:40:15.888  2:13.457
12 15:42:30.014  2:14.126
(278) Thomas Vermijl
1 15:18:37.269
2 15:20:50.198  2:12.929
3 15:23:03.171  2:12.973
4 15:25:26.028  2:22.857
5 15:27:33.084  2:07.056
6 15:29:39.330
7 15:31:48.897  2:09.567
8 15:33:57.368  2:08.471
9 15:36:08.830  2:11.462
10 15:38:17.208  2:08.378
11 15:40:28.183  2:10.975
12 15:42:37.896  2:09.713
(234) Stefan Frank
1 15:18:40.585
2 15:21:24.078  2:43.493
3 15:23:30.976  2:06.898
4 15:25:37.724  2:06.748
5 15:27:44.007
6 15:29:50.786  2:06.779
7 15:31:57.751  2:06.965
8 15:34:10.146  2:12.395
9 15:36:18.697  2:08.551
10 15:38:29.503  2:10.806
11 15:40:38.844  2:09.341
12 15:42:50.386  2:11.542
(161) Lars Reuther
1 15:18:34.096
2 15:20:47.968  2:13.872
3 15:22:58.017
4 15:25:09.913  2:11.896
5 15:27:20.676  2:10.763

Bielsteiner Waldkurs 1,655 Km
04.07.2021 13:13

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
6 15:29:31.221 2:10.545
7 15:31:42.210 2:10.989
8 15:33:55.475 2:13.265
9 15:36:11.542 2:16.067

10 15:38:25.196 2:13.654

11 15:40:40.310 2:15.114

12 15:42:54.965 2:14.655

(66) Tim Koch

1 15:18:27.370

2 15:20:33.681 2:06.311
3 15:22:40.930 2:07.249
4 15:25:08.970 2:28.040
5 15:27:16.584 2:07.614
6 15:29:27.852 2:11.268
7 15:32:13.109 2:45.257
8 15:34:19.955 2:06.846
9 15:36:25.891

10 15:38:34.856 2:08.965

11 15:40:44.362 2:09.506

12 15:43:00.029 2:15.667

(58) Lucas Ankjeer

1 15:18:38.353

2 15:21:00.210 2:21.857

3 15:23:07.930
4 15:25:18.797 2:10.867

5 15:27:27.126 2:08.329

6 15:29:36.692 2:09.566

7 15:31:47.616 2:10.924

8 15:34:01.001 2:13.385

9 15:36:15.114 2:14.113

10 15:38:28.371 2:13.257

11 15:40:46.115 2:17.744

12 15:43:02.206 2:16.091

(387) Jan Horst

1 15:18:31.053

2 15:20:40.019 2:08.966

3 15:22:48.643
4 15:25:00.015 2:11.372

5 15:27:11.981 2:11.966

6 15:29:37.826 2:25.845

7 15:31:48.090 2:10.264

8 15:34:07.255 2:19.165

9 15:36:24.653 2:17.398

10 15:38:38.850 2:14.197

11 15:40:52.066 2:13.216

12 15:43:04.472 2:12.406

(834) Toni Hoffmann

1 15:18:36.121

2 15:20:45.952 2:09.831

3 15:23:05.228 2:19.276

4 15:25:15.964 2:10.736

5 15:27:24.232
6 15:29:33.858 2:09.626

7 15:31:43.370 2:09.512

8 15:33:56.753 2:13.383

9 15:36:14.192 2:17.439

10 15:38:46.237 2:32.045

11 15:40:59.310 2:13.073

12 15:43:21.186 2:21.876

(898) Elias Stapel

1

15:19:06.158
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IADAC MX Masters Bielstein

| Klasse Masters Bielsteiner Waldkurs 1,655 Km
2. Race Restart 04.07.2021 13:13
Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:16:25

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm

2 15:21:32.400  2:26.242

3 15:23:38.650  2:06.250

4 15:25:46.132  2:07.482

5 15:27:52.557  2:06.425

6 15:29:58.241  2:05.684

7 15:32:10.936  2:12.695

8 15:34:38.731  2:27.795

9 15:36:47.081  2:08.350
10 15:38:52.337  2:05.256
11 15:40:56.969 [IEZXEEE

(741) Jonas Oerter
1 15:18:38.886

2 15:20:51.896  2:13.010

3 15:23:01.565

4 15:25:12.409  2:10.844

5 15:27:22.673  2:10.264

6 15:29:32.366  2:09.693

7 15:31:47.164  2:14.798

8 15:35:34.474  3:47.310

9 15:37:49.590  2:15.116
10 15:40:16.810  2:27.220
11 15:42:34.155  2:17.345

(37) Gert Krestinov
1 15:18:36.507

15:20:45.602  2:09.095
15:22:52.792
15:25:00.788  2:07.996
15:27:08.585  2:07.797
15:29:18.279  2:09.694
15:31:26.460  2:08.181
15:34:14.030  2:47.570

N U WN

(491) Paul Haberland

1 15:18:35.552
2 15:20:49.466  2:13.914
3 15:22:59.690
4 15:25:30.367  2:30.677
5 15:27:56.344  2:25.977
6 15:34:05.777  6:09.433
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